
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16644 S. Harrells Ferry Rd.

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 295-8612

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

Loretta Jones ljones@brturf.comBaton Rouge Turf and 
Landscape (225) 752-6137

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Contract 7470

Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.netDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 835-7700

Kurt Femrite

Joe Daniels - 
No Quotes joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

(608) 271-4800

Janel 
ChristiansonLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.netGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

(608) 325-9662

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

3/6/2015


